DIAPHRAGM  SEAL BOTTOM
THREADED (SCREWED)
DSBT
DIAPHRAGM  SEAL BOTTOM THREADED (SCREWED)
MAIN FEATURES
Forged chambers
Laser welded diaphragm

F4B = ½” BSP (F)
-
MODEL CODING
/
ORDERING EXAMPLE          DSBT-S04-S6L-S16-F4N-F40-L2-C1.CB
QUICK ORDER DETAILS / FEEDBACKS        .
All dimensions are in mm.
SEALING LIQUID
F = Fixed
A = Adjustable
W = Swivel
RANGE
-50...0...+500°C
or
-58....32....+932°F
or
Other ranges on request
/
CAPILLARY
C1 = No Capillary
C2 = SS 316L bore + SS 304 Armour
C3 = SS 316L bore + SS 316 Armour
C4 = SS 316L bore + SS 304 Armour + PVC
coating
CAPILLARY LENGTH
1 Mtr.  up to 6 Mtr.
Other length on request
/ OTHER OPTIONS
Ø 98.0
Diaphragm
Process
Connection
Instrument
Connection
Diaphragm
Ø 80.0
Instrument
Connection
Process
Connection
Diaphragm
Process
Connection
Instrument
Connection
Ø 110.0
BOTTOM CHAMBER
S16 = SS 316
S6L = SS 316L
H76 = Hastelloy C-276
N62 = Inconel 625
TT6 = Titanium
PVC = PVC
PPY = Polypropylene
PTFE = PTFE
PROCESS
CONNECTION
M2N = ¼” NPT (M)
M2B = ¼” BSP (M)
M4N = ½” NPT (M)
MBN = ½” BSP (M)
M2M = M12 X 1.0P
M4M = M20 X 1.5P
M3B = ⅜” BSP (M)
/
L2   = Silicon Oil
L3   = Food Grade Oil
L4   = Hi-Temp Silicon Oil
L5   = Fluorinated Oil
/
F40 = 1.5 " NPT (M)
FF = Front flange with back mounting (3 Hole
Panel)
 UC = Surface Plate
TS4=Tag plate in SS 304